
LOCATION HOME/GUEST

Saturday 2/5/2022

1:30 PM Main Gym Andrew Weirich v. Joel Dean 

Monday 2/7/2022

7:00 PM Main Gym Joel Dean v. Andrew Weirich

Saturday 2/12/2022

1:30 PM Main Gym Andrew Weirich v. Joel Dean

Tuesday 2/15/2022

7:00 PM Main Gym Joel Dean v. Andrew Weirich

Saturday 2/19/2022

1:30 PM Main Gym Andrew Weirich v. Joel Dean

Tuesday 2/22/2022

5:30 PM Main Gym Joel Dean v. Andrew Weirich

Saturday 2/26/2022

1:30 PM Main Gym Andrew Weirich v. Joel Dean

Tuesday 3/1/2022

5:30 PM Main Gym Joel Dean v. Andrew Weirich

Saturday 3/5/2022

1:30 PM Main Gym Andrew Weirich v. Joel Dean

Thursday 3/10/2022

7:00 PM Main Gym Joel Dean v. Andrew Weirich 
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